
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 43AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 1AM  Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB 43AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 1AM  Start Time: 06:18 am Total Riders: 56 
Bus: B043 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 56 
Driver: Total Time: 61:39 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 14.61 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:18 am START Main St IO@Lyons St 6   
6:21 am STOP Oak St IO @ Hampden St IO 9   
6:24 am STOP Goodwin St@Layzon Brothers Rd 3   
6:26 am STOP Page Bl@Albert Ave 1   
6:29 am STOP Goodwin St @ Mazarin St 1   
6:30 am STOP Goodwin St@Parker St 4   
6:33 am STOP PARKER ST @ Glenmore St 1   
6:36 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Castlegate Dr 6   
6:39 am STOP Kent Rd @ Radner St 3   
6:41 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 1   
6:43 am STOP 25 Verge St 1   
6:47 am STOP Boston Rd@Brandon Ave 3   
6:52 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Ogden St 3   
6:53 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Dutton St 1   
6:57 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Fiberloid St 2   
6:59 am STOP Berkshire Ave@Midway St 1   
7:06 am STOP Tremont St @ Second St 3   
7:07 am STOP Page Bl @ Curve St 7   
7:16 am STOP Van Sickle RISE  1  
7:17 am END Van Sickle Academy  10  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  45 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 44A M RENAISSANCE/VAN 2AM  Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB 44A M RENAISSANCE/VAN 2AM  Start Time: 06:30 am Total Riders: 36 
Bus: B044 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 36 
Driver: Total Time: 49:16 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 11.82 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:30 am START Berkshire Ave@Hobson St 3   
6:35 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ County St 2   
6:38 am STOP Boston Rd @ Fargo St 4   
6:43 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 2   
6:46 am STOP Boston Rd @ Mobilehome Wy 2   
6:50 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 5   
6:53 am STOP Moss Rd @ N Branch Pkwy 2   
6:59 am STOP Grayson Dr@Spear Rd 3   
7:03 am STOP Breckwood Bl@Pear St 8   
7:07 am STOP Bay St @ Jasper St 1   
7:08 am STOP Bay St @ Cloran St 4   
7:17 am END Van Sickle Academy  8  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  28 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 45AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 3AM   Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB 45AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 3AM   Start Time: 06:54 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B045 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Sanchez, Jose Total Time: 25:56 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 4.82 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
6:54 am START Plainfield St@Rowland St 12   
6:57 am STOP Plainfield St@Orchard St 12   
7:01 am STOP Main St @ Jefferson Ave 5   
7:03 am STOP Dwight St @ Harriet St 8   
7:06 am STOP Dwight St @ Jefferson Ave 3   
7:07 am STOP Dwight St @ Osgood St 12   
7:16 am END Van Sickle Academy  14  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  38 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 46AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 4AM  Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB 46AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 4AM  Start Time: 06:36 am Total Riders: 27 
Bus: B046 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 27 
Driver: Total Time: 43:42 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 11.71 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:36 am START Tinkham Rd@Pennfield St 4   
6:39 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Cabinet St 2   
6:42 am STOP Dutchess St @ Pine Acre Rd 4   
6:47 am STOP PARKER ST @ Mallowhill Rd 3   
6:50 am STOP PARKER ST @ Parkerview St 2   
6:54 am STOP PARKER ST @ Wrenwood St 1   
6:56 am STOP Sunrise Ter @ Ferncliff Ave 3   
7:00 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Kane St 3   
7:02 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ashland Ave 5   
7:18 am END Van Sickle Academy  6  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  21 

=============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB40A M RENAISSANCE/VAN 5AM  Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB40A M RENAISSANCE/VAN 5AM  Start Time: 06:21 am Total Riders: 47 
Bus: B040 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 47 
Driver: Total Time: 58:46 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 14.31 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:21 am START Parker St@Fair Oak Rd 5   
6:23 am STOP PARKER ST @ Bartels St 7   
6:25 am STOP PARKER ST @ Ellendale Ci 3   
6:27 am STOP 2064 PARKER ST 1   
6:30 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 4   
6:34 am STOP Cooley St @ Caitlin Dr 1   
6:38 am STOP Allen Park Rd @ Allen St 6   
6:41 am STOP Allen St @ Talmadge ES 1   
6:43 am STOP Allen St @ Shady Brook Ln 5   
6:47 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 7   
6:52 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Regal St 2   
6:54 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 3   
7:01 am STOP Roosevelt Ave @ Overlook Dr 1   
7:02 am STOP 63 South Branch Pkwy 1   
7:16 am END Van Sickle Academy  14  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  33 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB48AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 6AM Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB48AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 6AM Start Time: 06:37 am Total Riders: 53 
Bus: B048 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 53 
Driver: Total Time: 42:51 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 8.68 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:37 am START Berkshire Ave@Jasper St 1   
6:38 am STOP Jasper St @ Manilla Ave 2   
6:40 am STOP State ST @ Tilton St 2   
6:43 am STOP Boston Rd@Boyer St 4   
6:49 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Monticello Ave 7   
6:55 am STOP State ST @ Oak Grove Ave 7   
6:57 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Massachusetts Ave 13   
7:00 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Middlesex St 15   
7:07 am STOP Roosevelt Te @ Blunt Rd 2   
7:17 am END Van Sickle Academy  12  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  41 

=============================================================================================== 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 49 AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 7AM  Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB 49 AM RENAISSANCE/VAN 7AM  Start Time: 06:33 am Total Riders: 81 
Bus: B049 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 81 
Driver: Total Time: 46:21 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 7.41 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:33 am START Allen St@W Allen Ridge Rd 2   
6:35 am STOP Allen St @ Harbour Rd 2   
6:37 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Emerson St 1   
6:39 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Castle St 6   
6:41 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Daviston St 7   
6:44 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Pomona St 1   
6:46 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Beaumont St 3   
6:48 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodside Ter 19   
6:53 am STOP Main St @ Acushnet Ave 1   
6:55 am STOP Main St @ Central St 7   
6:57 am STOP Central St @ Ashmun St 3   
6:59 am STOP Maple St@Mulberry St 4   
7:01 am STOP Chestnut St @ Hillman St 13   
7:06 am STOP Liberty St @ Tracy St 12   
7:13 am STOP Van Sickle RISE  3  
7:14 am END Van Sickle Academy  25  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  53 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB50A M  RENAISSANCE/VAN 8AM Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB50A M  RENAISSANCE/VAN 8AM Start Time: 06:21 am Total Riders: 57 
Bus: B050 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 57 
Driver: Total Time: 58:37 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 12.60 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:21 am START Dorset St@Blaine St 2   
6:23 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Thorndyke St 1   
6:24 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Eloise St 3   
6:28 am STOP Clough St @ Harkness Ave 6   
6:34 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Old Brook Rd 6   
6:39 am STOP Island Pond Rd @ Agnes St 5   
6:41 am STOP Allen St @ Mandalay Rd 1   
6:44 am STOP Sumner Ave @ E Alvord St 1   
6:47 am STOP Dickinson St @ Cliftwood St 2   
6:51 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Magnolia Ter 3   
6:54 am STOP Oakland St @ Dickinson St 7   
6:58 am STOP Orange St @ White St 6   
7:00 am STOP White St @ Scott St 12   
7:08 am STOP Oak St @ State ST 2   
7:15 am END Van Sickle Academy  19  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  38 

============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB51A RENAISSANCE/VAN 9AM  Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB51A RENAISSANCE/VAN 9AM  Start Time: 06:25 am Total Riders: 51 
Bus: B051 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 51 
Driver: Malcolm, Richard Total Time: 54:18 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 13.78 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:25 am START Belmont Ave & Hollywood st 4   
6:27 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 5   
6:30 am STOP Dwight Rd @ Stanton St 3   
6:33 am STOP Tiffany St @ Crestmont St 1   
6:38 am STOP Dickinson St @ Jamestown Dr 1   
6:41 am STOP Dickinson St @ Fern St 5   
6:43 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 8   
6:51 am STOP Longhill St @ Leete St 4   
6:55 am STOP Maplewood Te @ Fort Pleasant Ave 4   
7:00 am STOP Oakland St @ Orange St 6   
7:04 am STOP Allen St @ Hunt St 3   
7:06 am STOP Hancock St & Central St 4   
7:08 am STOP Central St @ Pine St 3   
7:17 am END Van Sickle Academy  8  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  43 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB52A M RENAISSANCE/VAN 10AM  Renaissance/Van Sickle AM 
Route: BB52A M RENAISSANCE/VAN 10AM  Start Time: 06:45 am Total Riders: 36 
Bus: B052 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 36 
Driver: Total Time: 34:14 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Springfield Renaissance School Distance: 7.21 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:45 am START Maple St@Pine St 5   
6:49 am STOP Hancock St@Florence St 5   
6:51 am STOP Hancock St @ King St 7   
6:54 am STOP Eastern Ave @ Quincy St 9   
7:00 am STOP Roosevelt Ave @ Carnarvon Cir 1   
7:06 am STOP Walnut St@Cedar St 6   
7:09 am STOP Federal St @ Lincoln St 3   
7:16 am END Van Sickle Academy  14  
7:20 am DEST Springfield Renaissance School  22 

==============================================================================================  


